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G. Session:

09.00-09.15:

09.15-09.30:

09.30-09.45:

09.45-10.00:

10.00-10.15:

10.15-10.30:
10.30-11.00:

H. Session:

11.00-11.15:

11.15-11.30:

11.30-11.45:

11.45-12.00:

12.00-12.30:

MEZAIQNIKA MAOIA - NAYAT1A
MEDIEVAL SHIPS - SHIPWRECKS

Ai. Dellaporta,

Byzantium Under the Greek Seas

U. Kocabas,

Theodosius Harbour and Yenikapi Byzantine Shipwrecks Excavation,
Istanbul-Turkey

E. Tiirkmenoglu,

A Medieval Shipwreck Discovered in the Theodosius Harbor: Yenikapi 27
T. Giiler,

Construction technique of Yenikapi 20

K. Balayan,

The CILICIA - functioning replica of 13th c. merchant sailing ship

of Armenian Kingdom of Cilicia. Historical Experiment -

Medleval sailing ship reconstruction and expedition around Europe
>ugntnon / Discussion

AtdAeppa / Coffee Break

EPEYNEZ - EPTA
SURVEYS - PROJECTS

P. Gionis,

Hydrographic surveys in support of archaeological port investigations
E. Kosti¢,

Awunjv. MoAttiotika Aiudvia aré 1o Atyaio otn Maupn @dAacoa
(Limen. Cultural Ports from Aegean to the Black Sea)

P. Adam-Veleni,

Black Sea - Unity and Diversity in the Roman Antiquity

J. Preiser-Kapeller,

Mapping maritime networks of Byzantium.

Aims and prospects of the project “Ports and landing places

at the Balkan coasts of the Byzantine Empire

Jugntnon - Zupnepdopata / Discussion - Conclusions

The Black Sea Programme
is co-financed by the European Union
through the European Neighborhood and Partnership Instrument
www.blacksea-cbc.net

project:

OLKAS

FROM THE AEGEAN TO THE BLACK SEA.
MEDIEVAL PORTS IN THE MARITIME ROUTES OF THE EAST

www.olkas.net
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18.00:

18.15:

19.00:

19.15:

19.45:

20.30:

KaAwooplopa

Nikog Ziag,

Mpb6edpog AlolknTikoU ZupBouAiou -

Eupwraiko Kévtpo Bulavtivov kat MetaBulavTivav Mvnueinv
(EKBMM)

Welcome Address

Nikos Zias,

Chairman of the Administrative Board -

European Centre for Byzantine and Post Byzantine Monuments
(EKBMM)

XaipeTtiopol / Greetings

To épyo «OAKAG» OTO TIAALOLO TWV OTOXWV
Kat dpactnplotnTwy Tou EKBMM
Avaotaocia ToUpTa,

AleublvTpla - EKBMM

The “Olkas” project in the frame of aims and activities of EKBMM
Anastasia Tourta,
Director - EKBMM

«OAKGgG. ATo 1o Alyaio otn Maupn ©@dlacoa.

Meoalwvikd Alpdvia otoug Baldoccloug dpououg TG AvaTtoAng»
Mapouaciaon anoteAeoPATWVY TOU €pyou

dAwpa Kapayiavvn,

Eruotnpovikwg Yneubuvn €pyou «OAKAG» - EKBMM

“Olkas. From Aegean to the Black Sea.

Medieval Ports in the Maritime Routes of the East”
Project Results’ Presentation

Flora Karagianni,

Scientific Coordinator of “Olkas” project - EKBMM

MpoBoAn vioklpavtEp «OAKAG»
Screening of the Documentary film “Olkas”

H dnuloupyia Tou VTOKIHAVTEP
MNwpyog MnoToog, SKNvoBETNG

The making of the film
George Botsos, Director

MeTd Thv eKdRAwon Oa akohoudnoel dciiwon
After the event cocktail will follow
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09.00-09.30:

A. Session:

09.30-09.45:

09.45-10.00:

10.00-10.15:

10.15-10.30:

10.30-10.45:

10.45-11.00:
11.00-11.30:

B. Session:

11.30-11.45:

11.45-12.00:

12.00-12.15:

12.15-12.30:

12.30-12.45:

12.45-14.45:

C. Session:

14.45-15.00:

15.00-15.15:

EIXAIQrIKH OMIAIA / KEYNOTE SPEACH

F. Karagianni,
The city-ports from Aegean to the Black Sea.
An overview of their early Christian and Medieval past

Ol TTOAEIZ-AIMANIA. IXTOPIKEZ MPO2EITIZElZ
THE CITY-PORTS. HISTORICAL APPROACHES

G. Simeonov,

Harbours on the Western Black Sea Coast

and the Byzantine Campaigns against the Avars and Bulgarians
from the 6th until the 8th century

A. Aibabin,

Written sources on Byzantine ports in the Crimea

from the Fourth to Seventh Century

0. Radzykhovska,

Greek sources in the scholia of the “Periplus”

of Arrian by Renaissance erudite I.G. Stuckius

A. lvanov,

Medieval Ports of the Southern Coast of the Crimean peninsula.
Navigation and Urbanisation

Ch. Chotzakoglou,

Harbours and Sea-Routes of the Black Sea

according to the Hagiographical texts

Zugntnon / Discussion

AtdAeppa / Coffee Break

MOAEIZ-AIMANIA / CITY-PORTS

E. Theoklieva-Stoytcheva,

Mesemvria: a town-port on the west coast of Evxinos Pontos

L. Buzoianu,

Tomis - Ville commerciale au Pont Euxin

(Documents épigraphiques et archéologiques)

T. Samoilova,

Asprocastron - Monkastro - Akdja-Kermen - Akkerman - Belgorod -
Medieval Commercial Port in the Lower Dnestr (History and Archaeology)
L. Sedikova,

Tauric Chersonesos. Medieval city-port

Sulftnon / Discussion

Mevpa / Lunch Break

NMENIKEZ ETKATAXTAZEIX. TO MAPAAEITMA THZ OEX>AAONIKHZ
HARBOUR INSTALLATIONS-FACILITES. THE CASE OF THESSALONIKI

S. Akrivopoulou,

2T0 8pouo yia To Aiuavi. lNoAeodouikd Kat Tormoypapikd Ocooalovikng
(On the road to the harbour. Topography and town planning of Thessaloniki)
M. Livadioti,

To Audvi tnGg @eooalovikng katd tnv EAAnvopwuaikn

kat MaAaioxptotiavikn nepiodo (The harbour of Thessaloniki

in the Hellenistic, Roman and early Christian era)

15.15-15.30:

15.30-15.45:

15.45-16.00:

D. Session:

16.00-16.15:

16.15-16.30:

16.30-16.45:

16.45-17.00:

17.00-17.15:
17.15-17.45:

E. Session:

17.45-18.00:

18.00-18.15:

18.15-18.30:

18.30-18.45:

18.45-19.00:

F. Session:

19.00-19.15:

19.15-19.30:

19.30-19.45:

19.45-20.00:

E. Marki,
To KwvotavTiveio Aiuavi kat aAAa Bulavtiva Aiudavia
¢ O@eooalovikng (The port of Constantine

and other Byzantine ports of Thessaloniki)

A. Chatziioannidis, Ch. Tsamissis,

Ot Aluevikég amoBnkeg g Ocooalovikng.

Ao Ta dnuooia wpeia atnv arnobnkn T@v BacIAIKOV KOUUEPKIWV
(The port warehouses of Thessaloniki. From the Horrea
to the Vassilika Kommerkia)
Jugntnon / Discussion

OXYPQZEIZ / FORTIFICATIONS

12th EBA: St. Dadaki., S. Doukata, N. Zekos, I. Eliades, M. Lychounas,
Ao ™ okid Tou ‘Opoug rep AgBavte eival pilia... MNoAelg-kaotpa-
Aluadvia otic aktég Tou Bopeiou Atyaiou (From the shade of Mt. Athos
per levante it takes miles... Cities-Castles-ports on the North Aegean Coast)
P. Androudis,

AUo oxupwoelg Twv Fatedovlwv otn ZauoBpdkn: Xwpa kat MaiataroAn
(Deux fortifications des Gattilusi a Samothrace: Chéra et Palaiapolis)

A. Minchey,

Ten less investigated late antique fortresses

on the Bulgarian Black Sea Coast (4th - early 7th c. AD)

N. Natsvlishvili - I. Mania,

Littoral fortifications in South-West Georgia

ulftnon / Discussion

AtdAeppa / Coffee Break

MAPAKTIEZ ZONEZ / COASTAL AREAS

I.A. Papaggelos,

Aludvia kai okaeg otn XaAkidikn katd tov Meoaiwva
(Ports and wharfs in Chalkidiki during the Middle Ages)

A. Barnea,

Vestiges paléochrétiens des ports de la Mer Noire

de la province de Scythie. L’ état actuel des recherches
G. Custurea, I. Nastasi,

The End of Urban Life on the Dobroudjan Shore

of the Black Sea in the 7th century AD

C. Paraschiv-Talmatchi, G. Talmatchi,

Considerations regarding the commercial traffic through navigation
in Danube’s mouths area (10th-12th centuries)

Zugntnon / Discussion

APXITEKTONIKEZ - APXAIOAOIIKEZ MAPTYPIEZ
ARCHITECTURAL - ARCHAEOLOGICAL TESTIMONY

M. Manolova-Voykova,

Import of Middle Byzantine Glazed Pottery to the Western Black Sea Coast:
the case of two cities - Odessos and Anhialos

D. Khoshtaria,

The Basilica at Petra (Tsikhisdziri)

K. Mikeladze,

Artifacts from Gonio and Tsikhisdziri

Zugntnon / Discussion



